Herons Leisure Club

Membership Tariff 2024

Valid until 31st December 2024

Membership Type Single BIVE]

Joining Fee Free Of Charge Free Of Charge
12 Months Membership £475.00 £850.00
Full Payment
12 Months Membership £47.50 £85.00
Direct Debit
Senior Citizens 10% Reduction £427.50 £765
12 Months Membership Full Payment
Senior Citizens 10% Reduction £42.75 £76.50
12 Months Membership Direct Debit

Opening Hours

The leisure facilities are oo|oen between 6:30AM and 10:00PM each week Monday to Saturday
and between 6:30AM and 8PM Sundays. However, last entry to the facilities is an hour before
closing each night.

Members Guests

Members must declare any guests at reception to obtain a day pass, the charge for a visit is
£10.00 per day and is limited to 5 visits per year with only one guest per member.

Members Sign In & Out

It is a requirement of your membership and by the health & safety executive that each
member signs in and out of the leisure club at reception on each and every visit.

Booking your time slot in the pool and gym.

Time slots must be booked in advance and adhered to strictly. This can be done via the
member app or by calling reception.

Best Western Heronston Hotel & Spa, Ewenny Road, Bridgend, CF35 5AW
Tel: 01656 668811 (ext. 101)




